
Part No.           Color                 Case QTY.
61102
61104
61106
61190
61192
61194

12
12
12
12
12
12

Fluor. Pink
Orange
Fluor. Green
Blue
Red
Black

Part No.           Color                 Case QTY.
61112
61114
61116
61191
61193
61195

12
12
12
12
12
12

Fluor. Pink
Orange
Fluor. Green
Red
Blue
Black

QUIK SHOT®QUIK SHOT®

Spray Paint for
LIVESTOCK MARKING

 • Powerful extended spray 
    reduces animal contact
•  Ideal for Tail Painting young Heifers
•  Non-toxic – Safe for all animals
•  Available in upright can or inverted tip

Upright Inverted

NOWAvailable inBLACK!

LP97R00150

For the ultimate in spray paint 
convenience, All-Weather® has 
expanded their choice of 
high-visibility colors to include 
Black. And our new “Made in 
America” label emphasizes our 
leading commitment to o�er 
top quality American made 
products.

LA-CO Industries Inc., 1201 Pratt Boulevard, Elk Grove Village, Illinois 60007-5746, 1-800-621-4025 • 1-847-956-7600 • FAX: 1-800-448-5436
www.allweathermarker.com • Email: customer_service@laco.com • Family owned and operated since 1934


