

Available in BLACK!

QUIK SHOT

Spray Paint for LIVESTOCK MARKING

For the ultimate in spray paint convenience, All-Weather® has expanded their choice of high-visibility colors to include Black. And our new "Made in America" label emphasizes our leading commitment to offer top quality American made products.

- Powerful extended spray reduces animal contact
- Ideal for Tail Painting young Heifers
- Non-toxic Safe for all animals
- Available in upright can or inverted tip



Upright

Part No.	Color	Case QTY.
61102	Fluor. Pink	12
61104	Orange	12
61106	Fluor. Green	12
61190	Blue	12
61192	Red	12
61194	Black	12

Inverted

Part No.	Color	Case QTY.
61112	Fluor. Pink	12
61114	Orange	12
61116	Fluor. Green	12
61191	Red	12
61193	Blue	12
61195	Black	12

